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ID Task Name | Duration | Start [ Finish April
0 |TMC Clearinghouse Development and Inititation 345 days Mon 5/9/05  Sun 4/23/06
1 Task A: Meeting and Work Plan 49 days Mon 5/9/05 Sun 6/26/05
2 Develop Work Plan 21 days Mon 5/9/05 Sun 5/29/05
3 Submit Work Plan 0 days Sun 5/29/05 Sun 5/29/05
4 Develop Project Presentation and Fact Sheet 21 days Mon 5/9/05 Sun 5/29/05
5 Kick-Off Meeting 0 days Sun 5/29/05 Sun 5/29/05
6 Review Work Plan 14 days Mon 5/30/05 Sun 6/12/05
7 Revise Work Plan (optional) 14 days Mon 6/13/05 Sun 6/26/05
8 Submit Revised Work Plan (optional) 0 days Sun 6/26/05 Sun 6/26/05
9 Task B: Collect TMC Resources and Facility Inventory 69 days Mon 5/30/05 Sat 8/6/05
10 Compile List of TMC Resources (Draft) 24 days Mon 5/30/05 Wed 6/22/05
11 Submit List of TMC Resources (Draft) 0 days Wed 6/22/05 Wed 6/22/05
12 Review List of TMC Resources (Draft) 21 days Thu 6/23/05 Wed 7/13/05
13 Revise Draft List 24 days Thu 7/14/05 Sat 8/6/05
14 Submit List of TMC Resources (Final) 0 days Sat 8/6/05 Sat 8/6/05
15 Compile TMC Facility Inventory Database 24 days Mon 5/30/05 Wed 6/22/05
16 Submit Sample TMC Facility Inentory Database 0 days Wed 6/22/05 Wed 6/22/05
17 Task C: Develop Web-Based TMC Clearinghouse 239 days Mon 5/30/05 Sat 1/28/06
18 Develop Conceptual Design (Draft) 69 days Mon 5/30/05 Sat 8/6/05
19 Submit Conceptual Design (Draft) 0 days Sat 8/6/05 Sat 8/6/05
20 Review Conceptual Design (Draft) 21 days Sun 8/7/05 Sat 8/27/05
21 Revise Conceptual Design 24 days Sun 8/28/05 Tue 9/20/05
22 Submit Conceptual Design (Final) 0 days Tue 9/20/05 Tue 9/20/05
23 Develop Final Design (Draft) 75 days Wed 9/21/05 Sun 12/4/05
24 Submit Final Design (Draft) 0 days Sun 12/4/05 Sun 12/4/05
25 Review Final Design (Draft) 21 days Mon 12/5/05 Sun 12/25/05
26 Revise Final Design 29 days Sat 12/31/05 Sat 1/28/06
27 Submit Final Design (Final) 0 days Sat 1/28/06 Sat 1/28/06
28 Task D: Testing 300 days Mon 5/30/05 Thu 3/30/06
29 Develop Testing Plan (Draft) 189 days Mon 5/30/05 Sun 12/4/05
30 Submit Testing Plan (Draft) 0 days Sun 12/4/05 Sun 12/4/05
31 Review Testing Plan (Draft) 21 days Mon 12/5/05 Sun 12/25/05
32 Revise Testing Plan 28 days Sat 12/31/05 Fri 1/27/06
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33 Submit Testing Plan (Final) 0 days Fri 1/27/06 Fri 1/27/06

34 Run Tests 40 days Sat 1/28/06 Wed 3/8/06 f

35 Write Test Report 22 days Thu 3/9/06 Thu 3/30/06

36 Submit Test Report 0 days Thu 3/30/06 Thu 3/30/06 ‘

37 Task E: Implementation and Outreach 345 days Mon 5/9/05 Sun 4/23/06

38 Clearinghouse Implementation 85 days Sun 1/29/06 Sun 4/23/06 ‘ i
39 Videoconference/Webcast Promotion 0 days Sun 4/23/06 Sun 4/23/06 ‘
40 Develop Project Fact Sheet (Draft) 300 days Mon 5/9/05 Thu 3/9/06 ﬂ i

41 Submit Project Fact Sheet (Draft) 0 days Thu 3/9/06 Thu 3/9/06

42 Review Project Fact Sheet (Draft) 21 days Fri 3/10/06 Thu 3/30/06

43 Revise Project Fact Sheet 24 days Fri 3/31/06 Sun 4/23/06

44 Submit Project Fact Sheet (Final) 0 days Sun 4/23/06 Sun 4/23/06 ‘
45 Develop Project Presentation (Draft) 300 days Mon 5/9/05 Thu 3/9/06 *{ i

46 Submit Project Presentation (Draft) 0 days Thu 3/9/06 Thu 3/9/06

a7 Review Project Presentation (Draft) 21 days Fri 3/10/06 Thu 3/30/06

48 Revise Project Presentation 24 days Fri 3/31/06 Sun 4/23/06

49 Submit Project Presentation (Final) 0 days Sun 4/23/06 Sun 4/23/06 ‘
50 Develop Distribution Plan (Draft) 300 days Mon 5/9/05 Thu 3/9/06 ﬂ i

51 Submit Distribution Plan (Draft) 0 days Thu 3/9/06 Thu 3/9/06

52 Review Distribution Plan (Draft) 21 days Fri 3/10/06 Thu 3/30/06

53 Revise Distribution Plan 24 days Fri 3/31/06 Sun 4/23/06

54 Submit Distribution Plan (Final) 0 days Sun 4/23/06 Sun 4/23/06 ‘
55 Task F: Support and Maintenance 85 days Sun 1/29/06 Sun 4/23/06 —
56 Develop Support and Maintenance Manual (Draft) 40 days Sun 1/29/06 Thu 3/9/06 Eill

57 Submit Support and Maintenance Manual (Draft) 0 days Thu 3/9/06 Thu 3/9/06

58 Review Support and Maintenance Manual (Draft) 21 days Fri 3/10/06 Thu 3/30/06

59 Revise Draft Support and Maintenance Manual 24 days Fri 3/31/06 Sun 4/23/06

60 Submit Support and Maintenance Manual (Final) 0 days Sun 4/23/06 Sun 4/23/06 ‘
61 Develop Support and Maintenance Plan (Draft) 40 days Sun 1/29/06 Thu 3/9/06 IJ:|1

62 Submit Support and Maintenance Plan (Draft) 0 days Thu 3/9/06 Thu 3/9/06

63 Review Support and Maintenance Plan (Draft) 21 days Fri 3/10/06 Thu 3/30/06

64 Revise Draft Support and Maintenance Plan 24 days Fri 3/31/06 Sun 4/23/06

65 Submit Support and Maintenance Plan (Final) 0 days Sun 4/23/06 Sun 4/23/06 ‘
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